
RESULTS

Men 10m Platform
Final

27 JUN 2023 - 18:00

REFEREE LINDBERG Mathz

ASSISTANT SCHLEPPS Holger

PANEL

JUDGE 1 BANUELOS Ricardo

JUDGE 2 STRITT BURK Carmen

JUDGE 3 BARTAIA Irakli

JUDGE 4 AZORIN Daniel

JUDGE 5 AXTELIUS Peter

JUDGE 6 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 7 DAW Yehia

RESERVE JAFCSAK Zsolt

Rank Name NOC Date of Dive DD Judge's Score Dive Total Points
Code Birth No. J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Points Points Behind

1 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 64.00 64.00
626C 3.3 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 89.10 153.10
109C 3.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 49.95 203.05
207C 3.3 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 74.25 277.30

5337D 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 76.50 353.80
307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 81.60 435.40

2 LEE Robbie Scott GBR 02 JAN 2005

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 57.60
6243D 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 73.60 131.20

207C 3.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 52.80 184.00
109C 3.7 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 96.20 280.20
307C 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 64.60 344.80

5255B 3.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 68.40 413.20 22.20

3 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 73.60 73.60
305B 3.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 69.00 142.60
107B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.50 207.10
407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 57.60 264.70

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 64.00 328.70
207C 3.3 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 82.50 411.20 24.20

4 CUTMORE Benjamin Paul GBR 10 MAR 2003

6245D 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 75.60 75.60
307C 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 147.00
407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 72.00 219.00
207B 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 75.60 294.60

5255B 3.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 81.00 375.60
109C 3.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 35.15 410.75 24.65

5 POPOVICI Constantin ROU 02 OCT 1988

6245D 3.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 75.60 75.60
5255B 3.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 72.00 147.60
307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 64.60 212.20
207B 3.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 50.40 262.60
407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 329.80
107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 69.00 398.80 36.60

Legend
DD = Degree of difficulty H = Height Jx = Judge PEN = Penalty
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6 KNOLL Anton AUT 21 NOV 2004

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 64.50 64.50
6243D 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 67.20 131.70

307C 3.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 49.30 181.00
5253B 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80 257.80
207C 3.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 52.80 310.60
407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.80 379.40 56.00

7 CAMACHO DEL HOYO Carlos ESP 30 JUL 2000

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 63.00 63.00
305C 2.8 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 51.80 114.80
207C 3.3 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 72.60 187.40
407C 3.2 4.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 32.00 219.40

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 67.20 286.60
5253B 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 81.60 368.20 67.20

8 TIMBRETTI GUGIU Eduard ITA 18 JUN 2002

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 52.80 52.80
6243D 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 110.40

307C 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 56.10 166.50
107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 72.00 238.50
207C 3.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 61.05 299.55

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 366.75 68.65

9 EIKERMANN Jaden GER 14 FEB 2005

407C 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 48.00 48.00
109C 3.7 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 81.40 129.40
207C 3.3 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 74.25 203.65

6245D 3.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 57.60 261.25
307C 3.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 28.90 290.15

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 75.60 365.75 69.65

10 BORSLIEN Isak NOR 26 JUN 2006

107B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 54.00
6243D 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 68.80 122.80

207C 3.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 49.50 172.30
407C 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 62.40 234.70
305C 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 60.20 294.90

5152B 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 60.90 355.80 79.60

11 LUKASZEWICZ Robert POL 21 MAR 2001

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 63.00 63.00
407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 65.60 128.60
207C 3.3 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 36.30 164.90
626C 3.3 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 41.25 206.15

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 64.00 270.15
307C 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 66.30 336.45 98.95

12 NAUMENKO Yevhen UKR 02 MAY 2001

407C 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 48.00 48.00
207C 3.3 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 39.60 87.60
307C 3.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 45.90 133.50
107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 192.00

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 60.80 252.80
5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 72.00 324.80 110.60

Legend
DD = Degree of difficulty H = Height Jx = Judge PEN = Penalty

 DIVM10M---------------FNL-000100--_73E 1.0 TUE 27 JUN 2023  19:23    Page 2


